

Feb 27, 2024 4:31 PM

49336.3.23

TIP NO HS-2014V

FED AID NO 4933623

(SBE) CURB RAMPS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS ALONG SR 1564 (BRASSTOWN RD) AT JOHN C. CAMPBELL FOLK SCHOOL

CHEROKEE

Bid Tab Reviewed by: Joshua B. Deyton
Division 14 Construction Engineer 57BC4CC1041E...

Date Reviewed: 02/27/2024

DocuSigned by:

2:00 PM

1 / 2

003

Feb 27, 2024

DN01052

0.330 MILES

DOCKERY CONTRACTING AND
INSPECTIONS LLC
MURPHY, NC

SAN-MARSH CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTION LLC
HENDERSONVILLE, NC

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF
CATAWBA COUNTY LLC
MAIDEN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount
0001	MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum	5,000.00						11,674.00
0002	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5	TON	100.00	500.00					85.00	425.00
0003	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	8	EA	3,250.00	26,000.00					4,580.00	36,640.00
0004	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	40	LF	40.00	1,600.00					100.00	4,000.00
0005	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)			Lump Sum	9,500.00						5,750.00
0006	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200	LF	28.00	5,600.00					19.00	3,800.00
0007	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	50	LF	10.00	500.00					12.50	625.00
0008	SAFETY FENCE	50	LF	10.00	500.00					10.00	500.00
0009	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	1,500.00	3,000.00					850.00	1,700.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	52,200.00					TOTAL	65,114.00
	ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	52,200.00					SUB-TOTAL	65,114.00

49336.3.23

TIP NO HS-2014V

0.330 MILES

FED AID NO 4933623

(SBE) CURB RAMPS

VARIOUS LOCATIONS ALONG SR 1564 (BRASSTOWN RD) AT JOHN C. CAMPBELL FOLK SCHOOL

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC
sylva, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			9,500.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	5	TON	100.00	500.00
0003	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	8	EA	5,300.00	42,400.00
0004	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	40	LF	50.00	2,000.00
0005	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			15,000.00
0006	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200	LF	15.00	3,000.00
0007	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	50	LF	5.00	250.00
0008	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	50	LF	4.00	200.00
0009	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	2	EA	750.00	1,500.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	74,350.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	74,350.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

DOCKERY CONTRACTING AND INSPECTIONS LLC	1	52,200.00
SAN-MARSH CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION LLC	2	65,114.00
* LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY LLC	3	65,683.00
* BID CORRECTION ERROR		
* There was a math error on line 0006. The bidder entered a unit price of \$37.50. When that is multiplied by the 200 units, it yields an extended amount of \$7,500.00 (Not the \$7,502.00 that the bidder provided). This brings the total bid amount to \$65,683.00 (Not the \$65,685.80 that the bidder provided).		
DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	4	74,350.00

* DENOTES IRREGULAR BID